PPC Porcelain
Medium Voltage
Post Instulators
IEC
ELECTRIFYING THE WORLD
Wide Variety of Medium Voltage
Post Products
Over 130 years

Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D35 0 M
Mechanical strength 8 kN
BIL 75 kV
Minimum CD 250 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 12 kV
Core Diameter 70 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 180 mm
Porcelain Weight 4 kg
Assembled Weight 6.5 kg
Height 215 mm
Large Sheds 2
Small Sheds 0
TYPE
BIL 75 kV
9BIL 95 KV MV POST  INSULATORS
TYPE
BIL 95 kV
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D36 0 M
Mechanical strength 12.5 kN
BIL 95 kV
Minimum CD 380 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 17.5 kV
Core Diameter 87 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 192 mm
Porcelain Weight 6 kg
Assembled Weight 9.5 kg
Height 255 mm
Large Sheds 2
Small Sheds 1
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D36 0814
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D38 0814
11BIL 125 KV MV POST INSULATORS
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D38 0 M
Mechanical strength 12.5 kN
BIL 125 kV
Minimum CD 600 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 24 kV
Core Diameter 88 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 198 mm
Porcelain Weight 8 kg
Assembled Weight 11 kg
Height 305 mm
Large Sheds 3
Small Sheds 2
TYPE
BIL 125 kV
10 BIL 125 KVMV POST  INSULATORS
TYPE
BIL 125 kV
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D37 0 M
Mechanical strength 8 kN
BIL 125 kV
Minimum CD 600 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 24 kV
Core Diameter 86 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 193 mm
Porcelain Weight 7.5 kg
Assembled Weight 10 kg
Height 305 mm
Large Sheds 3
Small Sheds 2
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D37 0814
12 BIL 150 KVMV POST  INSULATORS
TYPE
BIL 150 kV
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D10 0 M
Mechanical strength 6 kN
BIL 150 kV
Minimum CD 660 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 26.4 kV
Core Diameter 70 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 160 mm
Porcelain Weight 6.5 kg
Assembled Weight 10 kg
Height 355 mm
Large Sheds 6
Small Sheds 0
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D10 0814 PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D11 0814
13BIL 150 KV MV POST INSULATORS
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D11 0 M
Mechanical strength 10 kN
BIL 150 kV
Minimum CD 660 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 26.4 kV
Core Diameter 90 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 175 mm
Porcelain Weight 8 kg
Assembled Weight 12 kg
Height 355 mm
Large Sheds 4
Small Sheds 3
TYPE
BIL 150 kV
14 BIL 170 KVMV POST  INSULATORS
TYPE
BIL 170 kV
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D12 0 M
Mechanical strength 6 kN
BIL 170 kV
Minimum CD 900 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 36 kV
Core Diameter 95 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 205 mm
Porcelain Weight 15 kg
Assembled Weight 20.5 kg
Height 445 mm
Large Sheds 4
Small Sheds 4
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D12 0814
15BIL 170 KV MV POST INSULATORS
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D13 0814
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D13 0 M
Mechanical strength 10 kN
BIL 170 kV
Minimum CD 1120 mm
Top PCD 76 mm
Bottom PCD 76 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 36 kV
Core Diameter 95 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 235 mm
Porcelain Weight 21 kg
Assembled Weight 25 kg
Height 445 mm
Large Sheds 4
Small Sheds 4
TYPE
BIL 170 kV
16 BIL 200 KVMV POST  INSULATORS
TYPE
BIL 200 kV
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D14 0 M
Mechanical strength 8 kN
BIL 200 kV
Minimum CD 913 mm
Top PCD 127 mm
Bottom PCD 127 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 36 kV
Core Diameter 105 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 215 mm
Porcelain Weight 20 kg
Assembled Weight 28 kg
Height 475 mm
Large Sheds 5
Small Sheds 4
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D14 0814
17BIL 200 KV MV POST INSULATORS
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D15 0814
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D15 0 M
Mechanical strength 12.5 kN
BIL 200 kV
Minimum CD 913 mm
Top PCD 127 mm
Bottom PCD 127 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 36 kV
Core Diameter 105 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 215 mm
Porcelain Weight 20 kg
Assembled Weight 28 kg
Height 475 mm
Large Sheds 5
Small Sheds 4
TYPE
BIL 200 kV
18 BIL 250 KVMV POST INSULATORS
TYPE
BIL 250 kV
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D16 0 M
Mechanical strength 6 kN
BIL 250 kV
Minimum CD 1620 mm
Top PCD 127 mm
Bottom PCD 127 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 52 kV
Core Diameter 95 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 240 mm
Porcelain Weight 23.5 kg
Assembled Weight 29 kg
Height 560 mm
Large Sheds 6
Small Sheds 5
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D16 0814
19BIL 250 KV MV POST INSULATORS
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D17 0814
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D17 0 M
Mechanical strength 12.5 kN
BIL 250 kV
Minimum CD 1620 mm
Top PCD 127 mm
Bottom PCD 127 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 52 kV
Core Diameter 95 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 240 mm
Porcelain Weight 23.5 kg
Assembled Weight 29 kg
Height 560 mm
Large Sheds 6
Small Sheds 5
TYPE
BIL 250 kV
20 BIL 325 KVMV POST INSULATORS
TYPE
BIL 325 kV
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D18 0 M
Mechanical strength 12.5 kN
BIL 325 kV
Minimum CD 1450 mm
Top PCD 127 mm
Bottom PCD 127 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 72.5 kV
Core Diameter 115 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 208 mm
Porcelain Weight 32 kg
Assembled Weight 39 kg
Height 770 mm
Large Sheds 8
Small Sheds 8
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D18 0814
21BIL 325 KV MV POST INSULATORS
PPC Catalogue No.: 342 150 4D19 0814
Specification Description Technical Particulars Unit
Manufacturer´s Name & Country PPC
Manufacturer´s Type Designation Products
Drawing No. 4D19 0 M
Mechanical strength 12.5 kN
BIL 325 kV
Minimum CD 2260 mm
Top PCD 127 mm
Bottom PCD 127 mm
Glaze Color brown
No. of Units 1
kV Level 72.5 kV
Core Diameter 115 mm
Max. Shed/Outer Diameter 255 mm
Porcelain Weight 42 kg
Assembled Weight 49 kg
Height 770 mm
Large Sheds 8
Small Sheds 8
TYPE
BIL 325 kV
PP
C
  2
01
9
PPC Austria Holding GmbH
Plankengasse 7
1010 Vienna
Austria
PPC Insulators is a leading manufacturer of porcelain and hybrid
insulators for more than 130 years. We invest our efforts to offer quick,
easy and effective solutions to our customers. Our extensive knowledge,